
Grafico delle Società Partecipate dell'ASUR Marche
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Consorzio Metis

91%ALTRE AZIENDE

9% QUOTA ASUR

0

20

40

60

80

100

Farmacia Comunale Centro
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Montefeltro Salute
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Meridiana

99,948%ALTRE AZIENDE

0,052% QUOTA ASUR


